Appealable Decisions From 2/25/2019 To 3/1/2019 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category :

Monterey Peninsula Water Management District (MPWMD)
5 Harris Court,Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal

Division Contact Title Telephone E-mail

General Manager's Office (GM) Arlene Tavani Executive Assistant 831-658- [JArlene@mpw
5600 md.net

Planning & Engineering (P&E) Larry Hampson District Engineer 831-658- Larry@mpw
5600 md.net

Water Demand Division (WDD) Stephanie Locke Water Demand Manager 831-658- [slocke@mpw
5601 md.net

MPWMD Appealable Decisions
The ability to appeal these items ends March 18, 2019 throuah March 22, 2019

Mar 01, 2019 |Rebate Approved Decision for 475 SONOMA AVE, SEASIDE, CA [011-312-012-000 | CHARLES CLIFTON
Rebate Number 22342 93955

Mar 01, 2019 |Permit Issued Decision for 1065 ROOSEVELT ST, 001-344-003-000 |BRET K & MARY G GROVE
Permit Number 37107 MONTEREY, CA 93940-2144

Mar 01, 2019 |Inspection Passed decision for 806 TODD LN, Pacific Grove, [006-642-004-000 |LYDIA HENRICKSEN TRUST
Permit Number 36952 CA 93950-4052

Mar 01, 2019 |Inspection Passed decision for | TORRES ST, 3 NW OF 10TH 010-071-016-000 |STEPHANNIE D MOWER
Permit Number 33586 AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

Mar 01, 2019 Permit Issued Decision for 806 TODD LN, Pacific Grove, [006-642-004-000 |LYDIA HENRICKSEN TRUST
Permit Number 36952 CA 93950-4052

Feb 28, 2019 |Inspection Passed decision for  |GUADALUPE ST, 4 NE OF 4TH |010-023-011-000 [ANTOINE M & CLEONE W
Conservation Number 162402 AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921 ROMNEY

Feb 28, 2019 |Inspection Failed decision for 9945 EDDY RD, CARMEL, CA 169-091-030-000 |Carol Frederick
Permit Number 21319 93923-8539

Feb 28, 2019 |Inspection Failed decision for GUADALUPE ST, 4 SW OF 1ST 010-026-004-000 |MILDRED D BOYD
Conservation Number 162411 AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

Feb 28, 2019 |Inspection Passed decision for |GUADALUPE ST, 4 SW OF 1ST |010-026-004-000 \MILDRED D BOYD
Conservation Number 162411 AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

Feb 28, 2019 |Inspection Failed decision for 725 BAYVIEW AVE, PACIFIC 006-142-017-000 |ROBERT SCHNEIDER
Conservation Number 162065 GROVE, CA 93950-2508 RICHARD W SR & BARBARA J

Feb 28, 2019 |Inspection Failed decision for 580 W CARMEL VALLEY RD, 189-011-023-000 |SUSAN & CHARLES D OSBORNE
Permit Number 36144 CARMEL VALLEY, CA 93924-

Feb 28, 2019 |Inspection Passed decision for  |257 HACIENDA CARMEL, 015-355-016-000 |ODALY FAMILY TRUST
Conservation Number 156821 CARMEL, CA 93923 ODALY FAMILY TRUST

Feb 28, 2019 |Inspection Passed decision for 6 LA SELVA CT, Monterey, CA [001-411-008-000 |/ANTHONY C TOLLNER
Permit Number 35265 93940-2524

Feb 28, 2019 |Rebate Approved Decision for 466 MONROE ST, Monterey, CA 001-391-030-000 \CYNTHIA BRUNO
Rebate Number 22341 93940-2264

Feb 28, 2019 |Inspection Passed decision for 27880 DORRIS DR, CARMEL, CA |169-235-021-000 \Margaret Ann Manning ,
Conservation Number 162304 93923-8581 MARGARET ANN MANNING

Feb 28, 2019 |Rebate Approved Decision for 505 SPRUCE AVE, Pacific 006-484-016-000 [CYNTHIA BRUNO

Rebate Number 22340

Grove, CA 93950-4326
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Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 162304

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 37128
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 162297
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 37071

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 37129
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 36595

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 37121

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 37127

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 22339

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 22338

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 22337

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 36970
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 162401
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 9267
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 36554
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 162417
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 162207
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 33586
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 31805
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 36554
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 162400
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 162119
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21737
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 5474

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 30648

27880 DORRIS DR, CARMEL, CA |169-235-021-000 |Margaret Ann Manning ,

93923-8581

3RD AVE, 2 NW OF DOLORES
ST, CARMEL, CA 93921

27853 BERWICK DR, Carmell,
CA 93923-8569

26400 CARMEL RANCHO LN,
CARMEL, CA 93923

3RD AVE, 2 NW OF DOLORES
ST, CARMEL, CA 93921

800 LILY ST, MONTEREY, CA
93940-1551

945 JEWELL AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-2419

117 CUESTA VISTA DR,
Monterey, CA 93940-4307

309 18TH ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3303

1975 LOBOS ST, Carmel, CA
93923

2837 PARADISE PARK RD,
Pebble Beach, CA 93953-2617

SE CNR OF 1ST AVE & LINCOLN
ST, CARMEL, CA 93921

63 MONTSALAS DR,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5244

1047 THE OLD DRIVE, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2541

SE CNR OF TORRES ST & 10TH
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

1041 TRINITY AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-5320

450 ALMA ST, MONTEREY, CA
93940

TORRES ST, 3 NW OF 10TH
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

1198 HILBY AVE, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5423

SE CNR OF TORRES ST & 10TH
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

1840 VALLEJO ST, Seaside, CA

1561 JOSSELYN CANYON RD,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5239

1375 JACKS RD, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-4910

1561 JOSSELYN CANYON RD,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5239

1375 JACKS RD, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-4910
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010-128-016-000

169-231-002-000

015-012-061-000

010-128-016-000

001-132-010-000

006-131-005-000

001-952-002-000

006-296-010-000

010-013-008-000

007-141-002-000

010-127-023-000

101-261-056-000

007-231-024-000

010-331-001-000

012-274-032-000

001-726-021-000

010-071-016-000

012-391-002-000

010-331-001-000

012-841-010-000

101-211-019-000

101-101-005-000

101-211-019-000

101-101-005-000

MARGARET ANN MANNING

OSB INVESTMENTS & & OMP
INVESTMENT TRUST

Margaret Ann Manning ,
MARGARET ANN MANNING TR

SIMA BARNYARD LLC

OSB INVESTMENTS & & OMP
INVESTMENT TRUST

BRITTANY M & JOHN N
MORGAN

PAUL E & VIRGINIA A RATTO

MARY ANN & HAROLD E
LEFFEL

Debbie Britz

JOSIE YBARRO

ED & MARY MELVIN

THEODORE ALLEN &
ELIZABETH KELLY BROEDLOW

REFUERZO CARL R & SHARON
M , JACK C SHU & CHIA-NING

YAFFA PASCAL-SILVERMAN,
TRUSTEE

JOHN A JR & ELISE J NAI TRS

CHRISTOPHER & KAREN REILLY

DOROTHY B PARKER TRUST ,
ALMA VENTURES LLC

STEPHANNIE D MOWER

ASSEMBLY OF GOD CHURCH
OF SEASIDE

JOHN A JR & ELISE J NAI TRS

DEVENNEY DENNIS P &
SHARON A

NEIL & BOONSOAY T ALLEN ,
MASUO YAMAMURA
ANDREW P AUSONIO

Masuo Yamamura

ANDREW AUSONIO
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Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 22335

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 21579
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 11532

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 11532
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 162349
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 22322
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 162396
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35697
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 36660
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 17210
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 17210
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 162399
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 19536
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35224
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 34142
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35866
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35866
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35866
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 30648
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 30648
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 162397
Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 37122

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 37123

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 22333

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 37031

SW CNR OF ACACIA WY &
FLANDERS WY, CARMEL, CA
503 6TH ST, Pacific Grove, CA
93950-4612

1060 PALOMA RD, DEL REY
OAKS, CA 93940-5614

1060 PALOMA RD, DEL REY
OAKS, CA 93940-5614

16 W CARMEL VALLEY RD,
CARMEL VALLEY, CA 93924-
1060 PALOMA RD, DEL REY
OAKS, CA 93940-5614

1288 WANDA AVE, SEASIDE, CA
93955

3078 FOREST WAY, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953

311 CARMEL AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA

503 6TH ST, Pacific Grove, CA
93950-4612

503 6TH ST, Pacific Grove, CA
93950-4612

718 PALM AVE, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4313

718 PALM AVE, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4313

2015 GRANDVIEW ST, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-3204

3296 17 MILE DR, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953

398 CALLE DE LOS AMIGOS,
Pacific Grove, CA 93950-2009
398 CALLE DE LOS AMIGOS,
Pacific Grove, CA 93950-2009
398 CALLE DE LOS AMIGOS,
Pacific Grove, CA 93950-2009
1375 JACKS RD, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-4910

1375 JACKS RD, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-4910

GUADALUPE ST, 3 SE OF 5TH
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

606 ANTHONY ST, Monterey,
CA

1435 RIATA ROAD, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953

924 HARCOURT AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-5304

PORTOLA RD, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953

Wednesday, March 06, 2019 | 10:31:07 AM

010-331-018-000

006-518-001-000

012-532-020-000

012-532-020-000

189-221-004-000

012-532-020-000

012-342-010-000

007-692-005-000

006-276-009-000

006-518-001-000

006-518-001-000

011-295-017-000

011-295-017-000

011-035-005-000

008-455-015-000

007-061-018-000

007-061-018-000

007-061-018-000

101-101-005-000

101-101-005-000

010-032-021-000

001-714-005-000

008-331-032-000

012-362-004-000

008-302-023-000

MICHAEL HARRIS

MARIO VILLACRES

George & Sally B Jaksha
George & Sally B Jaksha
HOLMAN RANCH HOLDINGS

LLC
GEORGE B & SALLY JAKSHA

TRS

CHARLES T MORGAN

RICHARD & ANN K PATTERSON
TOM & TERRI CLARK

Mario Villacres

Mario Villacres

Claudia Mexicano , SOLFRID
JOHANSEN TR

Solfrid Johansen

SARA C MCCARTY & ARTHUR S
TOOKER

SWC PARTNERS LLC

JOHN H & WENDY J EVANS
JOHN H & WENDY J EVANS
JOHN H & WENDY J EVANS
ANDREW AUSONIO

ANDREW AUSONIO

Mark B & Mary A Campbell
PAM BUTLER

KAROL J ANDREWS

WILLIAM MATSUYAMA

SHEREEN CASWELL TRUST ,
SHEREEN CASWELL TRUST
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Feb 26, 2019 |Rebate Approved Decision for 2030 MENDOCINO ST, SEASIDE, |011-052-006-000 |ROBERT RIDDLE
Rebate Number 22257 CA 93955-3321

Feb 26, 2019 |Inspection Passed decision for  |2030 MENDOCINO ST, SEASIDE, |011-052-006-000 |Robert Riddle
Permit Number 16307 CA 93955-3321

Feb 26, 2019 |Inspection Passed decision for 2030 MENDOCINO ST, SEASIDE, |011-052-006-000 'Robert Riddle
Permit Number 16307 CA 93955-3321

Feb 26, 2019 | Permit Issued Decision for 2030 MENDOCINO ST, SEASIDE, |011-052-006-000 |Robert Riddle
Permit Number 16307 CA 93955-3321

Feb 25, 2019 |Permit Issued Decision for 24804 EASTFIELD PL, CARMEL, |015-562-003-000 | CHANDA FAMILY TRUST
Permit Number 37118 CA 93923-9451

Feb 25, 2019 |[Permit Issued Decision for 1198 HILBY AVE, SEASIDE, CA 012-391-002-000 |ASSEMBLY OF GOD CHURCH
Permit Number 31805 93955-5423 OF SEASIDE

Feb 25, 2019 |Inspection Passed decision for  |837 837 OCEAN VIEW BLVD, 006-065-024-000 |ELIAS & SANA AMIREH TRUST
Conservation Number 162132 PACIFIC GROVE, CA 93950- , GERALD D & JUDITH BUTLER

Feb 25, 2019 |Inspection Passed decision for 384 GIBSON AVE, PACIFIC 006-533-016-000 |CHRISTOPHER DARNTON &
Permit Number 36043 GROVE, CA 93950-4540 JESSICA THOMPSON

Feb 25, 2019 |Inspection Passed decision for 211 FOREST AVE, Pacific 006-282-020-000 |SUSANNE M JUNG
Conservation Number 162248 Grove, CA 93950

Feb 25, 2019 |Inspection Passed decision for 301 ENGLISH AVE, MONTEREY, |013-055-019-000 |FRANCIS E P PEREZ & JANELLI
Conservation Number 162166 CA 93940-3808 M A AQUINO , PHILLIP J

Feb 25, 2019 |Rebate Approved Decision for 1091 HIGHLANDER DR, 012-452-001-000 |[KYLE BURRITT
Rebate Number 22315 SEASIDE, CA 93955-6239

Feb 25, 2019 |Permit Issued Decision for 384 GIBSON AVE, PACIFIC 006-533-016-000 |CHRISTOPHER DARNTON &
Permit Number 36043 GROVE, CA 93950-4540 JESSICA THOMPSON

Feb 25, 2019 |Rebate Approved Decision for 702 RAMONA AVE, MONTEREY, |013-241-017-000 |GREG & CLAUDIA HEYDEMAN
Rebate Number 22331 CA 93940-5430

Feb 25, 2019 |Rebate Approved Decision for 52 CASTRO RD, Monterey, CA |001-872-015-000 |CAROL BRUNO
Rebate Number 22330 93940-4932

Feb 25, 2019 |Rebate Approved Decision for 18 Cielo Vista Ter, Monterey, |001-911-028-000 |DANIEL COONEY
Rebate Number 22329 CA 93940-6006

Feb 25, 2019 |Rebate Approved Decision for 2958 FRANCISCAN WAY, 009-371-032-000 [ROD SCHINNERER
Rebate Number 22328 CARMEL, CA 93923-9216

Feb 25, 2019 |Rebate Denied Decision for 257 VAN BUREN ST, Monterey, |001-568-012-000 | VITINA PIRONI
Rebate Number 22327 CA 93940-2362

Feb 25, 2019 |Rebate Approved Decision for 521 COUNTRY CLUB DR, 187-281-007-000 |LINN WILLIAMS
Rebate Number 22326 CARMEL VALLEY, CA 93924-

Feb 25, 2019 |Rebate Approved Decision for 851 ARCHER ST, Monterey, CA |001-122-004-000 | GARY NAKAMURA

Rebate Number 22325

93940-1217
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